

ScannedbyCamScanner



# SWAMI RAMANAND TEERTH MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY, "DNYANTEERTH" VISHNUPURI, NANDED (M. S.)

Ref .No. : PG/Ph.D./2018-2019/

Date: 06/04/2018

### NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified for the information of all concerned that the report of the referees appointed to examine and adjudicate the Thesis entitled:

# "Comparative Study of Private Banking Sector and Government Banking Sector "

Submitted by the candidate mentioned below has been accepted by this University, and the candidate has been declared 'Eligible' for the award of Degree of

#### DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY (Ph.D.) SWAMI RAMANAND TEERTH MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY

Name of the Candidate	: Mr. Ganesh Shankar Pawar
Date of Registration	: 27/09/2016
Topic of Research	: 'Comparative Study of Private Banking Sector and Government
	Banking Sector'
Guide	: Dr.Fadewar H.S
Subject	: Faculty of Management Studies.
Viva Voce Held on	: 05/04/2018
Eligibility No.	: Ph.D.Mgt.Stu/April04/04 Lr. date : 06/12/2016

FR OF EXAMINATIONS CONTROL

#### Copy forwarded with compliments to :

- 01. The University Grants Commission, Bahadurshah lafar Marg, New Delhi.
- 02. The Joint Secretary U,.C., Western Regional Center Aundh Road, Ganeshkhind, University Campus, Pune 411 007.
- 03. The Secretary, Association of Indian Universities, AIU House, 16 Kotla Marg, New Delhi -110002
- 04. The Editor, University Association of Indian Universities, AIU tiouse, 16 Kotla Marg, New Delhi-110002.
- 05. The Dean of concerned faculty.
- 06., The Controller of Examinations, this University.
- OT. Guide : Dr. Fadewar H.S.
- 08. Researcher : Mr.G.S.Pawar
- 09. Convocation Section, this University.
- 10. The University Librarian with copy of the thesis.